
MEMORIAL CLAUDIO SUGGI LIVERANI E ROSSANA RINALDI

GIANT SLALOM

CATEGORY RESULTS (1st RUN + 2nd RUN)

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

LADIES

1 7 6295297 CRAIEVICH Andrea ITA 48.58 49.88 1'38.46 0.00

2 14 56619 LEEB Patricia AUT 49.53 49.54 1'39.07 0.61

3 13 435440 CHYLA Maja POL 48.73 50.60 1'39.33 0.87

4 4 6295795 RIMOLDI Mariachiara ITA 49.01 50.42 1'39.43 0.97

5 10 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina ITA 49.24 50.21 1'39.45 0.99

6 5 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna ITA 49.45 50.49 1'39.94 1.48

7 157 56561 BRANDNER Laura AUT 49.39 50.81 1'40.20 1.74

8 12 315233 GRBOVIC Zoja SRB 49.87 50.89 1'40.76 2.30

9 3 6295076 BRISTOT Rebecca ITA 49.84 51.10 1'40.94 2.48

10 2 6295601 GARBIN Lisa ITA 50.35 51.06 1'41.41 2.95

11 6 6295749 VIELMO Giorgia ITA 50.86 50.67 1'41.53 3.07

12 15 6295997 TRENTIN Francesca Antonia ITA 50.73 50.83 1'41.56 3.10

13 9 6295651 FAVARO Virginia ITA 50.40 51.46 1'41.86 3.40

14 1 6295269 LEON Alice ITA 51.01 50.97 1'41.98 3.52

15 8 6295272 PICCIN Valentina ITA 51.02 51.06 1'42.08 3.62

16 16 565507 RAVNIKAR Vida SLO 51.32 51.02 1'42.34 3.88

17 18 6296176 PASE Ginevra ITA 50.86 51.64 1'42.50 4.04

18 17 6295570 POLENTES Giorgia Eva ITA 51.31 52.28 1'43.59 5.13

19 20 6296042 GASPERIN Gaia ITA 51.13 52.56 1'43.69 5.23

20 21 6295969 FONTANA Elisa ITA 52.21 51.58 1'43.79 5.33

21 25 56646 ASCHBACHER Letizia AUT 52.07 51.79 1'43.86 5.40

22 23 6295998 CAVALLERO Tessa ITA 51.67 52.32 1'43.99 5.53

23 24 6295811 POLENTARUTTI Martina ITA 52.44 51.91 1'44.35 5.89

24 19 405193 KALSHOVEN Nina NED 52.65 52.06 1'44.71 6.25

25 30 6296043 SANTI Gemma ITA 53.03 51.81 1'44.84 6.38

26 22 6295759 MENARDI Marianna ITA 53.13 52.91 1'46.04 7.58

27 28 6295881 ZOLDAN Beatrice ITA 53.96 52.84 1'46.80 8.34

28 33 6296216 DE FILIPPO Jenny ITA 53.06 53.90 1'46.96 8.50

29 29 6296130 BEZ Ilaria ITA 54.87 53.67 1'48.54 10.08

26 6295349 VISENTINI Desire' ITA 55.04 53.50 1'48.54 10.08

31 32 6295805 SPINA Sara ITA 55.00 55.67 1'50.67 12.21

32 35 496552 DEL PINO Sonia ESP 55.18 55.67 1'50.85 12.39

33 36 6296033 ALBORGHETTI Sara ITA 55.87 55.53 1'51.40 12.94

34 34 6295520 BELLI Rebecca ITA 55.40 56.25 1'51.65 13.19

35 31 115270 BIRKNER Martina CHI 57.67 57.34 1'55.01 16.55

36 37 6295776 ALBERTELLI Elena ITA 59.74 58.45 1'58.19 19.73

37 38 6295989 SOTTSASS Giulia ITA 59.85 59.92 1'59.77 21.31

MEN

1 43 6294203 VIDONI Giacomo Antonio ITA 47.19 48.49 1'35.68 0.00

2 47 6293829 MORETTI Renato ITA 47.24 48.50 1'35.74 0.06

3 51 6293418 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 48.07 48.48 1'36.55 0.87

4 48 6294256 MARTIGNAGO Luca ITA 47.78 49.49 1'37.27 1.59

5 44 6293097 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Simone ITA 47.80 49.66 1'37.46 1.78

6 46 6293132 VANINO Giovanni ITA 48.38 49.11 1'37.49 1.81

7 54 6293446 PREZZOLINI Giacomo ITA 47.72 49.93 1'37.65 1.97

8 42 54685 HAID Fabian AUT 48.33 49.47 1'37.80 2.12

9 52 6294227 DE ZANNA Elia ITA 48.30 49.51 1'37.81 2.13

10 45 6293424 TOSONI Alessandro ITA 48.23 49.83 1'38.06 2.38

11 58 6293914 LA GRASSA Michele ITA 49.12 48.96 1'38.08 2.40

12 62 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel ESP 48.94 49.19 1'38.13 2.45

13 50 6293923 ALBERTI Nicolas ITA 48.73 49.59 1'38.32 2.64

14 57 6294655 OSTOLIDI Alex ITA 48.81 49.58 1'38.39 2.71

15 41 6294186 MEGGIOLARO Pietro ITA 47.87 50.59 1'38.46 2.78

16 63 6293468 CUSIN Samuele ITA 49.18 49.33 1'38.51 2.83
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PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

17 61 561423 DEL LATTE Mattia SLO 49.35 49.17 1'38.52 2.84

18 66 54741 KUMMERER Niklas AUT 49.31 49.25 1'38.56 2.88

19 60 54698 HROVATH David AUT 48.99 49.59 1'38.58 2.90

20 55 54597 SAGER Gianluca AUT 49.00 49.59 1'38.59 2.91

21 90 561444 RAKOVIC David SLO 48.84 49.77 1'38.61 2.93

22 65 6293943 COLOMBO Enrico ITA 49.48 49.32 1'38.80 3.12

23 76 6294657 BENEDETTI Alberto ITA 49.32 49.51 1'38.83 3.15

24 72 6293484 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Francesco ITA 49.02 49.85 1'38.87 3.19

25 69 6294185 TAJAROLLO Gustavo ITA 48.86 50.07 1'38.93 3.25

26 81 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 49.59 49.59 1'39.18 3.50

27 75 6294348 AGOSTINIS Cristiano ITA 49.80 49.84 1'39.64 3.96

28 88 6294523 GANDINI Enrico Lorenzo Giova ITA 50.11 49.85 1'39.96 4.28

78 561449 ZUPAN ORESKOVIC Ziga SLO 50.01 49.95 1'39.96 4.28

30 80 54720 RINDLER Benjamin AUT 50.06 50.21 1'40.27 4.59

31 84 6294656 MADDALENA Sebastiano ITA 50.14 50.41 1'40.55 4.87

32 67 6293937 CARRAIN Brenno ITA 50.25 50.32 1'40.57 4.89

33 97 203025 KLINGLER Felix GER 50.37 50.36 1'40.73 5.05

34 93 6294425 RAGONESI Nicola ITA 50.25 51.04 1'41.29 5.61

35 73 6293789 PALMEGIANO Paolo ITA 50.24 51.12 1'41.36 5.68

36 94 203041 JACHMANN Valentin GER 50.47 50.94 1'41.41 5.73

37 68 6293816 MUTO Andrea Pasquale ITA 50.51 50.95 1'41.46 5.78

38 77 6294572 RAMICONE Paolo ITA 50.62 50.89 1'41.51 5.83

39 74 6293931 POMARE' Sandro ITA 50.95 50.67 1'41.62 5.94

40 104 6294592 LAGANA' Francesco ITA 50.74 50.91 1'41.65 5.97

41 85 310456 PANTELIC Ugljesa SRB 50.29 51.40 1'41.69 6.01

42 86 6293138 FURLANI Andreas ITA 50.39 51.49 1'41.88 6.20

43 124 6293574 PLETTI Enrico ITA 51.63 50.38 1'42.01 6.33

44 96 6293330 SAVORGNANI Stefano ITA 51.27 50.88 1'42.15 6.47

45 113 6294561 BRESOLIN Federico ITA 51.03 51.41 1'42.44 6.76

46 87 6294590 DAL MAGRO Edoardo ITA 50.89 51.69 1'42.58 6.90

47 131 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 51.68 50.92 1'42.60 6.92

48 103 6294591 DAL FARRA Mattia ITA 51.58 51.34 1'42.92 7.24

49 89 203059 STEINDL Tobias GER 51.35 51.72 1'43.07 7.39

50 99 6294225 GUERRINI Alberto ITA 51.52 51.71 1'43.23 7.55

51 105 6294187 MUTO Francesco ITA 51.92 51.71 1'43.63 7.95

52 102 561448 PERKOLIC RAILIC Nikola SLO 51.66 52.01 1'43.67 7.99

53 95 6293617 GHEDINA Alessandro ITA 51.53 52.27 1'43.80 8.12

54 101 6294244 MASSAGGIA Edoardo ITA 51.69 52.24 1'43.93 8.25

55 92 6293930 GIRARDI Paolo ITA 51.88 52.31 1'44.19 8.51

56 100 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor ROU 53.14 51.38 1'44.52 8.84

57 110 6294619 PATRIARCA Mattia ITA 52.53 52.24 1'44.77 9.09

58 106 110472 VERACINI Paul CHI 52.88 51.90 1'44.78 9.10

59 111 6294522 BENETTOLO Francesco ITA 51.77 53.11 1'44.88 9.20

60 91 6293968 VERSACE Alberto ITA 52.36 52.89 1'45.25 9.57

61 122 6294558 DA PONTE BECHER Alessandro ITA 52.79 52.69 1'45.48 9.80

62 115 6294698 CORTI Brando ITA 52.48 53.34 1'45.82 10.14

63 116 6294013 BOZ Gianmarco ITA 52.92 52.97 1'45.89 10.21

64 107 6293970 MARCHESI Filippo ITA 52.61 53.39 1'46.00 10.32

65 126 6294620 VIVIAN Filippo ITA 53.42 52.99 1'46.41 10.73

66 112 6294234 STRAZZABOSCO Marco ITA 53.04 53.66 1'46.70 11.02

67 120 6294593 LUCHETTI Simone ITA 53.09 53.89 1'46.98 11.30

68 123 6294497 TREVISAN Barnaba ITA 53.20 53.92 1'47.12 11.44

69 128 6294803 CATTAINO Andrea ITA 53.62 54.77 1'48.39 12.71

70 121 203166 STEINDL Daniel GER 53.90 54.53 1'48.43 12.75

71 136 6293501 MARZOTTI Patrizio ITA 54.00 54.69 1'48.69 13.01

72 117 6294575 USONI Federico Ascanio ITA 54.50 54.28 1'48.78 13.10

73 114 6293213 CAPITANI Stefano ITA 55.10 54.50 1'49.60 13.92

74 125 6294596 MARTINI Marco ITA 54.80 54.92 1'49.72 14.04

75 129 6294802 TOMAT Matteo ITA 54.61 55.38 1'49.99 14.31

76 109 6294268 GRIMALDI Andrea ITA 54.71 55.43 1'50.14 14.46

77 134 6294535 SLAVICH Enrico ITA 55.84 54.89 1'50.73 15.05

78 135 6294775 LA PORTA Emilio ITA 1'01.34 1'00.03 2'01.37 25.69

79 130 6294805 TRENTA Eugenio ITA 1'02.89 1'02.16 2'05.05 29.37
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PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

1 14 56619 LEEB Patricia AUT 49.53 49.54 1'39.07 0.00

2 4 6295795 RIMOLDI Mariachiara ITA 49.01 50.42 1'39.43 0.36

3 10 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina ITA 49.24 50.21 1'39.45 0.38

4 12 315233 GRBOVIC Zoja SRB 49.87 50.89 1'40.76 1.69

5 6 6295749 VIELMO Giorgia ITA 50.86 50.67 1'41.53 2.46

6 15 6295997 TRENTIN Francesca Antonia ITA 50.73 50.83 1'41.56 2.49

7 16 565507 RAVNIKAR Vida SLO 51.32 51.02 1'42.34 3.27

8 18 6296176 PASE Ginevra ITA 50.86 51.64 1'42.50 3.43

9 20 6296042 GASPERIN Gaia ITA 51.13 52.56 1'43.69 4.62

10 21 6295969 FONTANA Elisa ITA 52.21 51.58 1'43.79 4.72

11 25 56646 ASCHBACHER Letizia AUT 52.07 51.79 1'43.86 4.79

12 23 6295998 CAVALLERO Tessa ITA 51.67 52.32 1'43.99 4.92

13 24 6295811 POLENTARUTTI Martina ITA 52.44 51.91 1'44.35 5.28

14 19 405193 KALSHOVEN Nina NED 52.65 52.06 1'44.71 5.64

15 30 6296043 SANTI Gemma ITA 53.03 51.81 1'44.84 5.77

16 22 6295759 MENARDI Marianna ITA 53.13 52.91 1'46.04 6.97

17 28 6295881 ZOLDAN Beatrice ITA 53.96 52.84 1'46.80 7.73

18 33 6296216 DE FILIPPO Jenny ITA 53.06 53.90 1'46.96 7.89

19 29 6296130 BEZ Ilaria ITA 54.87 53.67 1'48.54 9.47

20 32 6295805 SPINA Sara ITA 55.00 55.67 1'50.67 11.60

21 35 496552 DEL PINO Sonia ESP 55.18 55.67 1'50.85 11.78

22 36 6296033 ALBORGHETTI Sara ITA 55.87 55.53 1'51.40 12.33

23 31 115270 BIRKNER Martina CHI 57.67 57.34 1'55.01 15.94

24 37 6295776 ALBERTELLI Elena ITA 59.74 58.45 1'58.19 19.12

25 38 6295989 SOTTSASS Giulia ITA 59.85 59.92 1'59.77 20.70

U18 ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE

1 43 6294203 VIDONI Giacomo Antonio ITA 47.19 48.49 1'35.68 0.00

2 48 6294256 MARTIGNAGO Luca ITA 47.78 49.49 1'37.27 1.59

3 52 6294227 DE ZANNA Elia ITA 48.30 49.51 1'37.81 2.13

4 62 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel ESP 48.94 49.19 1'38.13 2.45

5 57 6294655 OSTOLIDI Alex ITA 48.81 49.58 1'38.39 2.71

6 41 6294186 MEGGIOLARO Pietro ITA 47.87 50.59 1'38.46 2.78

7 66 54741 KUMMERER Niklas AUT 49.31 49.25 1'38.56 2.88

8 60 54698 HROVATH David AUT 48.99 49.59 1'38.58 2.90

9 55 54597 SAGER Gianluca AUT 49.00 49.59 1'38.59 2.91

10 90 561444 RAKOVIC David SLO 48.84 49.77 1'38.61 2.93

11 76 6294657 BENEDETTI Alberto ITA 49.32 49.51 1'38.83 3.15

12 69 6294185 TAJAROLLO Gustavo ITA 48.86 50.07 1'38.93 3.25

13 81 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 49.59 49.59 1'39.18 3.50

14 75 6294348 AGOSTINIS Cristiano ITA 49.80 49.84 1'39.64 3.96

15 88 6294523 GANDINI Enrico Lorenzo Giova ITA 50.11 49.85 1'39.96 4.28

78 561449 ZUPAN ORESKOVIC Ziga SLO 50.01 49.95 1'39.96 4.28

17 80 54720 RINDLER Benjamin AUT 50.06 50.21 1'40.27 4.59

18 84 6294656 MADDALENA Sebastiano ITA 50.14 50.41 1'40.55 4.87

19 93 6294425 RAGONESI Nicola ITA 50.25 51.04 1'41.29 5.61

20 77 6294572 RAMICONE Paolo ITA 50.62 50.89 1'41.51 5.83

21 104 6294592 LAGANA' Francesco ITA 50.74 50.91 1'41.65 5.97

22 85 310456 PANTELIC Ugljesa SRB 50.29 51.40 1'41.69 6.01

23 113 6294561 BRESOLIN Federico ITA 51.03 51.41 1'42.44 6.76

24 87 6294590 DAL MAGRO Edoardo ITA 50.89 51.69 1'42.58 6.90

25 131 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 51.68 50.92 1'42.60 6.92

26 103 6294591 DAL FARRA Mattia ITA 51.58 51.34 1'42.92 7.24

27 105 6294187 MUTO Francesco ITA 51.92 51.71 1'43.63 7.95

28 102 561448 PERKOLIC RAILIC Nikola SLO 51.66 52.01 1'43.67 7.99

29 101 6294244 MASSAGGIA Edoardo ITA 51.69 52.24 1'43.93 8.25

30 100 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor ROU 53.14 51.38 1'44.52 8.84

31 110 6294619 PATRIARCA Mattia ITA 52.53 52.24 1'44.77 9.09

32 106 110472 VERACINI Paul CHI 52.88 51.90 1'44.78 9.10

33 111 6294522 BENETTOLO Francesco ITA 51.77 53.11 1'44.88 9.20

34 122 6294558 DA PONTE BECHER Alessandro ITA 52.79 52.69 1'45.48 9.80
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PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

35 115 6294698 CORTI Brando ITA 52.48 53.34 1'45.82 10.14

36 126 6294620 VIVIAN Filippo ITA 53.42 52.99 1'46.41 10.73

37 112 6294234 STRAZZABOSCO Marco ITA 53.04 53.66 1'46.70 11.02

38 120 6294593 LUCHETTI Simone ITA 53.09 53.89 1'46.98 11.30

39 123 6294497 TREVISAN Barnaba ITA 53.20 53.92 1'47.12 11.44

40 128 6294803 CATTAINO Andrea ITA 53.62 54.77 1'48.39 12.71

41 121 203166 STEINDL Daniel GER 53.90 54.53 1'48.43 12.75

42 117 6294575 USONI Federico Ascanio ITA 54.50 54.28 1'48.78 13.10

43 125 6294596 MARTINI Marco ITA 54.80 54.92 1'49.72 14.04

44 129 6294802 TOMAT Matteo ITA 54.61 55.38 1'49.99 14.31

45 109 6294268 GRIMALDI Andrea ITA 54.71 55.43 1'50.14 14.46

46 134 6294535 SLAVICH Enrico ITA 55.84 54.89 1'50.73 15.05

47 135 6294775 LA PORTA Emilio ITA 1'01.34 1'00.03 2'01.37 25.69

48 130 6294805 TRENTA Eugenio ITA 1'02.89 1'02.16 2'05.05 29.37

The Technical Delegate
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